Name and Address of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s):

NAME: Chirag Dhananjay Desai (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

AddTCSS 1: 8/52 PRAMUKH ASHIAYANA SOCIETY DHARAMPUR ROAD ABRAMA VALSAD 396001

NAME: NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NAME: NA (GUARANTOR)

Address l: NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 14,16,772.77(Fourteen lakh sixteen thousand seven hundred seventy
two rupees and seventy seven paisa) as on09. 10.2023 plus further interest and other charges

due

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Atliance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auctiorr servicc providcr: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: